
Year 11 AC 2 Assessments
January 2022

Before each exam, you must check where your exam will take place and what your seat number is.  Seating plans will be placed in the Agora.
Please ensure you have your equipment ready and line up in the Muga in row order.

Monday 3rd January Tuesday 4th January Wednesday 5th January Thursday 6th January Friday 7th January

P1

Lat Flow Tests (8:30 - 9:15 latest) 

Geography
(1h 30 mins)

[140]

P2

Line up on the Muga at 09:15 

English Literature (45 mins) [263]

Break

P3

Combined Science Biology Paper 1 (1h 15 mins)
Triple Science Biology Paper 1 (1h 45 mins)

For this exam only, combined scientists may take a reading or revision 
book (for a differnet subject) into the exam hall. This should be under 

the desk for the exam. 

PE Paper 1 (1h 30 mins) [30]
Computer Science Paper 1 (1h 30 mins) [28]

Spanish Reading [181]
HT (1 hour)
FT (1 hour)

Mandarin Writing [8]
HT (1h 20 mins)
FT (1h 5 mins)

P4

Lunch

P6 Star reading tests (in computer rooms)
Finish time approximately 14:15

Religious Studies
(55 mins)

[264]

Finish time approximately 2.30 pm

History Paper 1
 (1h 15 mins) 

[105]

Finish time approximately 2.55pm
P7

WEEK  2
Monday 10th January Tuesday 11th January Wednesday 12th January Thursday 13th January Friday 14th January

P1

History Paper 3
(1h 20 mins)

[105]
Maths - Calculator Paper

(1h 30 mins)
[263]

Combined Science Physics Paper 1 (1h 15 mins)
Triple Science Physics Paper 1 (1h 45 mins)

Music Practical
(Whole Day)

[15]

Media Studies
Paper 2

(1h 30 mins)
[23]

English Language
(1h 45 mins)

[264]

P2

Break

P3 Media Studies Paper 1 (1h 10 mins) [23] 
Dance Written Paper (1h 30 mins) [13]

Business Studies (1h 30 mins) [50]
Drama (1h 15 mins) [23]

P4

Lunch

P6 Music
(1h 45 mins)

[15]

Finish time approximately 3.25 pm

Computer Science Paper 2 (1h 30 mins) [28]
Sociology (53 mins) [18]

 PE Paper 2 (1h 15 mins) [30]

Finish time approximately 3.10 pm

Health & Social Care
(1h 45 mins) 

[13] 

Finish time approximately 
3.25 pm

Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 (1h 15 mins)
Triple Science Chemistry Paper 1 (1h 45 mins)

Finish time approximately 3:25 (combined Science 
students will be dismissed at 3:00

P7

WEEK  3
Monday 17th January Tuesday 18th January Wednesday 19th January Thursday 20th January Friday 21st January



P1

Photography
(Whole Day)
[2 students: 

ER K12 & IK H13]

Art [22]
Textiles [20]

(Whole Day)

Hospitality & Catering 11A/Hc1 [16]
3D Design [15]

(Whole Day)

Hospitality & Catering 
11B/Hc1

[15]

(Whole Day)

Photography 
(Whole Day)

[24]

P2

Break

P3

Dance
Half Day

P4

Lunch

P6

P7


